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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 7 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 801.1897 64. Pieter Burger +Open - U ZWE

2 98.77 791.3169 110. Wanda Zama +Open - A ZWE blackcross

3 93.89 752.2198 26. Jason Coetzee +Open - A ZAF petrucia

4 88.83 711.6780 111. Pieter Bouwer +Open S A ZAF pieter

5 87.73 702.9114 68. Jan Harm Jacobs +Open S A ZAF

6 83.92 672.3484 25. David Coetzee +Open SS A ZAF ttburner

7 82.77 663.1579 96. Shameem Dadamia +Open - C ZAF shamo

8 81.19 650.4511 122. Marchant Cilliers +Open - A ZWE

9 77.64 622.0781 47. Eddie Smith +Open SS A ZAF

10 77.62 621.8480 128. Dylan Thompson +Open - U ZWE

11 74.41 596.1775 11. Pravesh Magan +Open - B ZAF

12 74.09 593.6062 101. Kenny Van Der Merwe +Open SS A ZWE

13 73.18 586.2796 23. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

14 69.72 558.5713 63. Joel Cohen +Open GS A ZAF

15 65.77 526.9194 80. Dewald Brits +Open - U ZAF

16 65.40 523.9497 14. Rahul Dullabh +Open - U ZAF

17 64.62 517.7123 66. Minette Burger +Open L U ZWE

18 63.68 510.1640 97. Dawood Dadamia +Open SS C ZAF

19 63.10 505.5204 105. Mohammed Hansia +Open S C ZAF

20 61.20 490.3265 27. Neelesh Dullabh +Open S U ZAF

21 53.73 430.4505 87. Kevin Trollip +Open S C ZAF

22 52.80 423.0004 2. Keith Askham +Open GS C ZAF jetjungle

23 52.76 422.6769 117. Graham Donald +Open - U ZWE

24 51.81 415.1182 37. Claudio Massella +Open SS C ZAF

25 51.62 413.6130 54. cHris Marais +Open GS B ZAF

26 50.70 406.2154 8. Bardev Rowjee -Open GS C ZAF

27 45.55 364.9775 98. Kobus Maree +Open SS U ZWE

28 45.38 363.6002 106. Adiel Albertyn +Open S C ZAF adielo

29 36.63 293.5142 7. Johan Swanepoel +Open S U ZAF

30 22.97 183.9936 53. Gideon Jouber +Open SS U ZAF

31 22.33 178.9180 58. Essop Mohamed +Open GS U ZAF

32 5.17 41.4339 59. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open GS C ZAF jimv
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 7 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 809.8662 17. Jean Engelbrecht +Standard S A ZWE

2 99.84 808.5626 34. Mat Da Silva +Standard - U ZWE

3 99.03 802.0259 20. Jose Cardoso +Standard S U ZWE

4 95.32 772.0012 102. Philip Papadopoulos +Standard S U ZWE

5 94.86 768.2495 4. Edwin Vermeulen +Standard - U ZAF edwin

6 86.20 698.1398 62. Louis Lombard +Standard - U ZAF

7 72.98 591.0398 31. Moosa Mangera +Standard S A ZAF

8 65.94 533.9914 126. Themba Sefolo -Standard - U ZWE

9 65.89 533.6439 29. Bernadette Remacle -Standard L U ZAF

10 61.96 501.8203 92. Sean O'Donovan +Standard SS A ZAF

11 57.00 461.6291 40. Lehlohonolo Moloi +Standard - U ZAF

12 54.47 441.1579 43. Hishaam Iqbal Khan -Standard - U ZAF

13 51.32 415.5884 93. Sebella O'Donovan +Standard L C ZWE

14 48.37 391.7171 100. Enver Tim +Standard GS C ZAF

15 45.28 366.7462 36. Steven Barrett -Standard S U ZAF

16 41.79 338.4027 42. Zaid Iqbal Khan -Standard S U ZAF

17 41.23 333.8963 118. Sean Moffett -Standard GS U ZAF sean

18 36.57 296.1824 130. Lorraine Makwela -Standard L U ZWE

19 29.49 238.8582 39. Rashaad Kader -Standard S U ZAF

DQ 109. Ashwin De Koker -Standard - U ZWE
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 7 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 865.0000 99. Leibrandt Swart -Production J A ZWE

2 70.05 605.8962 95. Brendan Phelan -Production - C ZWE

3 67.18 581.1316 84. Gideon Carstens -Production S A ZAF kassie

4 65.91 570.1330 113. Andy Charalambous -Production SS U ZWE

5 64.24 555.6439 16. Wayne Hammond -Production SS A ZAF rogue

6 61.73 533.9521 83. Schalk Du Plessis -Production - U ZAF schalk

7 61.28 530.0546 94. Rodney Phelan -Production S D ZWE

8 57.55 497.8241 107. Ronnie Harmse -Production - U ZWE

9 55.45 479.6543 79. Eric Joyce -Production S C ZAF sapsa

10 52.77 456.4228 52. Coert Erasmus -Production SS B ZAF

11 49.28 426.2321 33. Shyam Jagwanth -Production S C ZAF

12 48.60 420.4059 132. Dan Zhang -Production - U ZWE

13 42.67 369.1119 30. Sudesh Hansrajh -Production S U ZAF sudesh

14 37.00 320.0401 41. Muhummed Uwais Kader -Production - U ZAF

15 32.47 280.8886 69. Jiang Zhao -Production - U ZWE
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 7 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 841.0517 78. Colin De Souza -Classic SS C ZAF

2 79.30 666.9717 120. Aubrey Plein +Classic SS C ZWE

3 60.02 504.7629 44. Mark Leong +Classic SS U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 7 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 813.4841 48. Garrett-John Evans -Production Optics - U ZAF 3173

2 96.89 788.2077 46. Lehan Potgieter -Production Optics - A ZAF minicane

3 96.16 782.2508 115. Schalk Van Jaarsveld -Production Optics - U ZWE

4 90.61 737.1247 49. Dirk Van Der Walt -Production Optics - A ZAF professor

5 86.36 702.5279 67. Rudolf Snyman -Production Optics - U ZWE

6 85.52 695.6514 51. Jacques Swanepoel -Production Optics - U ZAF

7 82.40 670.3311 73. Henlo Buitendag -Production Optics - U ZAF

8 80.36 653.7505 116. Jennifer Timmer -Production Optics L U ZWE

9 78.43 637.9916 77. Justin Bohler -Production Optics - A ZAF

10 76.98 626.2518 5. Warren Bonheim -Production Optics - U ZAF

11 75.72 615.9667 50. Sasha-Lee Du Plessis -Production Optics L U ZAF sash

12 73.90 601.1933 45. Herman Potgieter -Production Optics S U ZAF harrycane

13 73.42 597.2722 19. Eugene Jonker -Production Optics - U ZAF

14 68.90 560.4811 91. Darryl Jay Claassen -Production Optics - U ZAF darryl

15 65.86 535.7874 104. Zayd Cassojee -Production Optics SJ U ZAF zaydo

16 63.15 513.7246 55. Kirsty Bohler -Production Optics L B ZAF

17 61.34 499.0009 127. Mark Atkins -Production Optics SS A ZAF

18 58.52 476.0892 76. Karin Booyens -Production Optics LS U ZWE

19 55.82 454.1243 103. Ameerudien Cassojee -Production Optics - U ZAF deanie

20 53.73 437.0548 131. Olebile Sefolo -Production Optics SJ U ZWE

21 47.91 389.7697 81. Lea Brits -Production Optics SJ U ZAF

22 46.98 382.1745 129. Adam Levin -Production Optics - C ZWE

23 43.31 352.3514 65. Luan Burger -Production Optics SJ U ZWE
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 7 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 829.8966 15. Christopher Hanscombe -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- A ZAF

2 95.95 796.3163 6. Edwin Vermeulen -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZAF edwin

3 92.43 767.0539 38. Frans Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS A ZAF french

4 89.93 746.3628 60. Dirk Van Der Walt -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZAF

5 88.54 734.7716 35. Warren Bonheim -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZAF

6 86.31 716.2977 72. Dylan Kent -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZAF

7 83.25 690.8942 86. Jonathan Du Plessis -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS U ZWE

8 76.50 634.8334 90. Jay Cellier -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U ZWE

9 66.63 552.9258 75. Billy Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS C ZAF billy

10 66.35 550.6354 56. Christine van der Walt -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsL C ZAF

11 58.84 488.2851 85. Lorraine Du Plessis -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsLS U ZWE

12 58.51 485.5808 74. Carel Booyens -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS C ZWE

13 56.65 470.1565 89. Keith Trollip -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS C ZAF

14 55.88 463.7478 70. Mohamed Riaz Subaya -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS C ZAF peppa

15 54.13 449.2259 88. Connor Trollip -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- C ZAF

16 51.35 426.1281 57. Coert Erasmus -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS B ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 7 - Results

OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 850.5251 82. Wyn Robertson -Optics S A ZWE win

2 88.90 756.1339 10. Brad Henstock -Optics S U ZWE brad

3 87.92 747.7658 12. Martin Lowe -Optics SS U ZAF

4 72.71 618.3838 21. Peter Williams -Optics S U ZAF

5 67.73 576.0848 32. Martin Le Roux -Optics S C ZAF

6 61.53 523.3137 9. Robert Kimm -Optics SS U ZAF

7 57.70 490.7647 124. Michael Zervogiannis -Optics S U ZWE

8 41.29 351.1966 22. Johan Esterhuizen -Optics S U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 7 - Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 826.8484 13. Matthew Da Silva +Custom - U ZWE

2 86.40 714.3963 18. Wayne Hammond -Custom SS A ZAF rogue
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 7 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 711.6779 111. Pieter Bouwer +Open S A ZAF pieter

2 98.77 702.9114 68. Jan Harm Jacobs +Open S A ZAF

3 71.03 505.5204 105. Mohammed Hansia +Open S C ZAF

4 68.90 490.3264 27. Neelesh Dullabh +Open S U ZAF

5 60.48 430.4505 87. Kevin Trollip +Open S C ZAF

6 51.09 363.6002 106. Adiel Albertyn +Open S C ZAF adielo

7 41.24 293.5142 7. Johan Swanepoel +Open S U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 7 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 672.3483 25. David Coetzee +Open SS A ZAF ttburner

2 92.52 622.0780 47. Eddie Smith +Open SS A ZAF

3 88.29 593.6061 101. Kenny Van Der Merwe +Open SS A ZWE

4 75.88 510.1641 97. Dawood Dadamia +Open SS C ZAF

5 61.74 415.1180 37. Claudio Massella +Open SS C ZAF

6 54.28 364.9773 98. Kobus Maree +Open SS U ZWE

7 27.37 183.9936 53. Gideon Jouber +Open SS U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 7 - Results

OPEN GRAND SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 586.2796 23. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

2 95.27 558.5713 63. Joel Cohen +Open GS A ZAF

3 72.15 423.0002 2. Keith Askham +Open GS C ZAF jetjungle

4 70.55 413.6130 54. cHris Marais +Open GS B ZAF

5 69.29 406.2154 8. Bardev Rowjee -Open GS C ZAF

6 30.52 178.9181 58. Essop Mohamed +Open GS U ZAF

7 7.07 41.4339 59. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open GS C ZAF jimv



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 22:46

CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 7 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 581.1316 84. Gideon Carstens -Production S A ZAF kassie

2 98.11 570.1330 113. Andy Charalambous -Production SS U ZWE

3 95.61 555.6439 16. Wayne Hammond -Production SS A ZAF rogue

4 91.21 530.0545 94. Rodney Phelan -Production S D ZWE

5 82.54 479.6543 79. Eric Joyce -Production S C ZAF sapsa

6 78.54 456.4228 52. Coert Erasmus -Production SS B ZAF

7 73.35 426.2321 33. Shyam Jagwanth -Production S C ZAF

8 63.52 369.1119 30. Sudesh Hansrajh -Production S U ZAF sudesh
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 7 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 809.8662 17. Jean Engelbrecht +Standard S A ZWE

2 99.03 802.0259 20. Jose Cardoso +Standard S U ZWE

3 95.32 772.0011 102. Philip Papadopoulos +Standard S U ZWE

4 72.98 591.0398 31. Moosa Mangera +Standard S A ZAF

5 61.96 501.8203 92. Sean O'Donovan +Standard SS A ZAF

6 48.37 391.7171 100. Enver Tim +Standard GS C ZAF

7 45.28 366.7462 36. Steven Barrett -Standard S U ZAF

8 41.79 338.4027 42. Zaid Iqbal Khan -Standard S U ZAF

9 41.23 333.8963 118. Sean Moffett -Standard GS U ZAF sean

10 29.49 238.8581 39. Rashaad Kader -Standard S U ZAF



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 22:46

CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 7 - Results

OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 850.5251 82. Wyn Robertson -Optics S A ZWE win

2 88.90 756.1339 10. Brad Henstock -Optics S U ZWE brad

3 87.92 747.7658 12. Martin Lowe -Optics SS U ZAF

4 72.71 618.3838 21. Peter Williams -Optics S U ZAF

5 67.73 576.0848 32. Martin Le Roux -Optics S C ZAF

6 61.53 523.3137 9. Robert Kimm -Optics SS U ZAF

7 57.70 490.7647 124. Michael Zervogiannis -Optics S U ZWE

8 41.29 351.1966 22. Johan Esterhuizen -Optics S U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 7 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 767.0539 38. Frans Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS A ZAF french

2 90.07 690.8942 86. Jonathan Du Plessis -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS U ZWE

3 82.76 634.8333 90. Jay Cellier -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U ZWE

4 72.08 552.9260 75. Billy Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS C ZAF billy

5 63.30 485.5807 74. Carel Booyens -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS C ZWE

6 61.29 470.1564 89. Keith Trollip -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS C ZAF

7 60.46 463.7477 70. Mohamed Riaz Subaya -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS C ZAF peppa

8 55.55 426.1279 57. Coert Erasmus -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS B ZAF


